05 01 31

G )

540/ 540/ 0| 0| 0
RS R7 RO
43.7%  46.1%
4% 454 46%
0% 100%
0 100 100

0000594887




RO5 |R06 [R07 [RO8 [R09

A07-001 ©200 L=2,130m w[n|n]n]m 495
®150 L=610m
A07-002 L=0.3km e 15
A07-003 e 30
[ L[] so| |
| 1] so| |

0000594887




RO5

@) 57

©) 0

(c=a+h) 57
(d) 0

e 57

® 0

0

(h = c+d-e-F) 0
(i = (g+h)/(c+d)) 0

10

0000594887



0000594887



15

SFFERE

EEFERE

BEfRARE

BEREERBARE AR

BEER B KERER

REEFIKER




